James & Nicholson

JN615 Ladies' Long-Sleeved Blouse

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs.
per outer
packaging)

measurements in
cm

1/2 chest:

1/2 waist width:
1/2 bottom width:
backlength from
center neckline:

sleeve length:

Available colours

B biack (blacke)
white (white)

Features

easy

care

XS
227g
5/20

XS

46,00 cm
39,00 cm
48,00 cm
68,00 cm

61,00 cm

easy-care

231g
5/20

49,00 cm
42,00 cm
51,00 cm
68,00 cm

61,00 cm

light-blue (657C)

Easy-care long-sleeved blouse for business and leisure time

Twill fabric with easy-care finish

Closed collar form

Trendy, longer form

Two-layer yoke on the shoulders

Classic fit — feminine look thanks to dart seams at the breast and back
Rounded hem

Quilted button-placket

1-button cuff

Fabric: Outer fabric (120 g/m?): 100%
cotton

Country of origin: Bangladesh

Customs tariff number 62063000

Care instructions

@WXO A

M L XL XXL

238g 2469 2549 2629
5/20 5/20 5/20 5/20

M L XL XXL

2,00 cm 56,00 cm 60,00 cm 64,00 cm
45,00 cm 50,00 cm 54,00 cm 58,00 cm
54,00 cm 58,00 cm 62,00 cm 66,00 cm
68,00 cm 70,00 cm 70,00 cm 70,00 cm
61,00 cm 61,00 cm 61,00 cm 61,00 cm

light-grey (427U)

This special treating makes shirts and blouses especially easy to iron. To preserve this function the textiles should

not be overheated in the tumbler and you should avoid using an overheated iron.
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