JN615 Ladies' Long-Sleeved Blouse







Easy-care long-sleeved blouse for business and leisure time

Twill fabric with easy-care finish Closed collar form

Trendy, longer form

Two-layer yoke on the shoulders

Classic fit – feminine look thanks to dart seams at the breast and back $% \left(1\right) =\left(1\right) \left(1\right) \left($

Rounded hem

Quilted button-placket

1-button cuff

Fabric: Outer fabric (120 g/m²): 100%

cotton

Country of origin: Bangladesh

Customs tariff number 62063000

Care instructions









Available colours

	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL
Weight in g	227g	231g	238g	246g	254g	262g
VPE (pcs. per inner packaging / pcs. per outer packaging)	5/20	5/20	5/20	5/20	5/20	5/20
measurements in	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL
cm						
1/2 chest:	46,00 cm	49,00 cm	2,00 cm	56,00 cm	60,00 cm	64,00 cm
1/2 waist width:	39,00 cm	42,00 cm	45,00 cm	50,00 cm	54,00 cm	58,00 cm
1/2 bottom width:	48,00 cm	51,00 cm	54,00 cm	58,00 cm	62,00 cm	66,00 cm
backlength from	68,00 cm	68,00 cm	68,00 cm	70,00 cm	70,00 cm	70,00 cm
center neckline:						
sleeve length:	61,00 cm					

Available colours



light-blue (657C)

light-grey (427U)

Features



easy-care

This special treating makes shirts and blouses especially easy to iron. To preserve this function the textiles should not be overheated in the tumbler and you should avoid using an overheated iron.